Race Date
July 04, 2023

Place

Overall Name

1

2
3
4

CALEB WYNBISSINGER
Kristina Wasiniak

Cory Brumbaugh

Jaclynn Missler

Results By DMC Timing

2023 Mapletree 5K Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
909 33 M
898 38 F
623 33 M
696 30 F

5K RUCKERS
—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:23.4 27:23.4
32:01.9 32:24.5
33:42.2 33:42.2
48:27.6 49:08.0
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